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Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Bühler Gian (2011) 20.00

+ Marthaler Jerome (2011) 10.00
+ Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 10.00

 
1 Fankhauser Florian (2012) 20.00

+ Gerber David (2012) 10.00
+ Schwarz Dave (2011) 10.00

 
1 Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 20.00

+ Pörtig Alexis (2012) 10.00
+ Bruderer Leandro (2012) 10.00

1 a Beer Aaron (2011) 19.75
+ Kropf Mathias (2011) 10.00
+ Santschi Lars (2011) 9.75

1 b Hasler Oliver (2011) 19.75
+ Fluri Kenzo (2011) 9.75
+ Wäfler Dan (2012) 10.00

1 c Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 19.75
+ Salzmann Manuel (2011) 10.00
+ Berger Nevio (2012) 9.75

1 a Locher Kilian (2011) 19.75
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Marthaler Marco (2012) 10.00

1 b Reichen David (2011) 19.75
+ Kunz Flynn (2011) 9.75
+ Zürcher Lauro (2012) 10.00

1 Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 19.75
+ Kiener Silvan (2012) 9.75
+ Schär Mika (2012) 10.00

1 Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 19.75
+ Büchler David (2011) 10.00
+ Brunner Michel (2011) 9.75

2 Flükiger Jan (2012) 19.50
+ Ryter Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Liechti Simon (2012) 9.75

1 Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 19.50
+ Stettler Sven (2012) 9.75
+ Stucki Dominik (2012) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 19.50
+ Erb Dario (2011) 9.75
+ Seematter Jonas (2012) 9.75

1 Batzli Manuel (2011) 19.00
- Rubin Lukas (2012) 9.00
+ Schopfer Nick (2012) 10.00

1 Fahrni Remo (2012) 19.00
+ Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 10.00
- Lanz Rafael (2012) 9.00

1 a Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 19.00
- Schläfli Kilian (2011) 9.00
+ Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 10.00

1 b Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 19.00
- Zeller Loris (2011) 9.00
+ Schwarz Fabian (2012) 10.00

1 Zeller Loris (2011) 19.00
- Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 9.00
+ Siegenthaler Mael (2012) 10.00

1 a Kammer Joel (2012) 18.75
- Okoa Kevin (2012) 9.00
+ Stettler Sven (2012) 9.75

1 b Lanz Rafael (2012) 18.75
+ Fankhauser Nils (2012) 9.75
- Fahrni Remo (2012) 9.00

1 Okoa Kevin (2012) 18.75
- Kammer Joel (2012) 9.00
+ Rubin Lukas (2012) 9.75

1 Schläfli Kilian (2011) 18.75
- Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 9.00
+ Spring Florian (2011) 9.75

1 Schlup Kilian (2011) 18.75
- Spring Florian (2011) 9.00
+ Gerber David (2012) 9.75

1 Seematter Jonas (2012) 18.75
+ Egli Stefan (2012) 10.00
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.75

1 Berger Nevio (2012) 18.50
+ Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 10.00
o Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 8.50

1 Brunner Michel (2011) 18.50
+ Anderegg Levin (2012) 10.00
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Fluri Kenzo (2011) 18.50
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50
+ Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 10.00

1 Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 18.50
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 10.00

1 Kunz Flynn (2011) 18.50
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50
+ Kropf Mathias (2011) 10.00

1 a Lauener Patrick (2011) 18.50
o Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.50
+ Marthaler Jerome (2011) 10.00

1 b Liechti Simon (2012) 18.50
+ Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 10.00
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50

1 a Marthaler Marco (2012) 18.50
+ Steffen Adrian (2012) 10.00
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 b Pörtig Alexis (2012) 18.50
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50
+ Bruderer Leandro (2012) 10.00

1 a Salzmann Manuel (2011) 18.50
o Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 8.50
+ Büchler David (2011) 10.00

1 b Santschi Lars (2011) 18.50
+ Yersin Jerome (2011) 10.00
o Beer Aaron (2011) 8.50

1 Schwarz Dave (2011) 18.50
+ Blaser Kevin (2011) 10.00
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50

1 a Wäfler Dan (2012) 18.50
+ Schwarz Fabian (2012) 10.00
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

1 b Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 18.50
o Fahrni Remo (2012) 8.50
+ Yersin Jerome (2011) 10.00

1 Egli Stefan (2012) 18.25
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50
+ Blaser Kevin (2011) 9.75

1 Erb Dario (2011) 18.25
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Nils (2012) 9.75

1 Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 18.25
+ Stucki Janick (2012) 9.75
o Bühler Gian (2011) 8.50

1 Schär Mika (2012) 18.25
+ Gerber Nik (2012) 9.75
o Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.50

1 a Spring Janik (2012) 18.25
o Stucki Dominik (2012) 8.50
+ Anderegg Levin (2012) 9.75

1 b Stucki Dominik (2012) 18.25
+ Spring Janik (2012) 9.75
o Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 8.50

1 c Stucki Janick (2012) 18.25
o Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 8.50
+ Haldemann Mario (2012) 9.75

1 Zürcher Lauro (2012) 18.25
+ Lauener Patrick (2011) 9.75
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50

1 Spring Florian (2011) 17.50
- Schlup Kilian (2011) 9.00
o Schläfli Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Stettler Sven (2012) 17.50
o Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 8.75
o Kammer Joel (2012) 8.75

1 a Gerber Nik (2012) 17.25
o Schär Mika (2012) 8.50
- Ryter Kilian (2011) 8.75

1 b Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 17.25
- Schopfer Nick (2012) 8.75
o Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.50

1 c Haldemann Mario (2012) 17.25
- Siegenthaler Mael (2012) 8.75
o Stucki Janick (2012) 8.50
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1 Kiener Silvan (2012) 17.25
o Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.50
- Steffen Adrian (2012) 8.75

1 Rubin Lukas (2012) 17.25
- Batzli Manuel (2011) 8.75
o Okoa Kevin (2012) 8.50

1 Ryter Kilian (2011) 17.25
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50
- Gerber Nik (2012) 8.75

1 a Schopfer Nick (2012) 17.25
- Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 8.75
o Batzli Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 b Siegenthaler Mael (2012) 17.25
- Haldemann Mario (2012) 8.75
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50

1 c Steffen Adrian (2012) 17.25
o Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.50
- Kiener Silvan (2012) 8.75

1 a Gerber David (2012) 17.25
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.75
o Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 b Schwarz Fabian (2012) 17.25
o Wäfler Dan (2012) 8.75
o Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Anderegg Levin (2012) 17.00
o Brunner Michel (2011) 8.50
o Spring Janik (2012) 8.50

1 Blaser Kevin (2011) 17.00
o Schwarz Dave (2011) 8.50
o Egli Stefan (2012) 8.50

1 a Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 17.00
o Berger Nevio (2012) 8.50
o Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 8.50

1 b Bruderer Leandro (2012) 17.00
o Pörtig Alexis (2012) 8.50
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50

1 Büchler David (2011) 17.00
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Nils (2012) 17.00
o Lanz Rafael (2012) 8.50
o Erb Dario (2011) 8.50

1 Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 17.00
o Liechti Simon (2012) 8.50
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50

1 a Kropf Mathias (2011) 17.00
o Beer Aaron (2011) 8.50
o Kunz Flynn (2011) 8.50

1 b Marthaler Jerome (2011) 17.00
o Bühler Gian (2011) 8.50
o Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.50

1 Yersin Jerome (2011) 17.00
o Santschi Lars (2011) 8.50
o Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 Burger Adrian (2015) 20.00

+ Brunner Elias (2015) 10.00
+ Orlik Pierin Aurel (2016) 10.00

 
1 Aegerter Dario (2015) 19.75

+ Marschall Luca (2015) 9.75
+ Brechbühl Luca (2015) 10.00

 
1 Schäfer Fynn (2015) 19.75

+ Grunder Simon (2015) 9.75
+ Roth Luca (2015) 10.00

1 Wälchli Robin (2015) 19.75
+ Hirschi Jan (2015) 9.75
+ Zürcher Livio (2016) 10.00

1 a Zaugg Marco (2015) 19.75
+ Schmid Dario (2015) 9.75
+ Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 10.00

1 b Zurbrügg Louis (2015) 19.75
+ Rentsch Yannick (2015) 10.00
+ Bühler Nino (2016) 9.75

1 Hirschi Manuel (2015) 19.50
+ Pieren Jaron (2015) 9.75
+ Tschiemer Marco (2015) 9.75

1 a Rickli Finn (2015) 19.50
+ Kohler Elias (2015) 9.75
+ Sigrist Marco (2015) 9.75

1 b Stucki Fabian (2015) 19.50
+ Leuenberger Evan (2015) 9.75
+ Bürgi Nino (2015) 9.75

1 Schlüchter Nino (2015) 18.75
- Knutti Fabian (2015) 8.75
+ Reber Andrin (2016) 10.00

1 Frei Noel (2016) 18.50
- Reber Andrin (2016) 8.75
+ Alt Dean (2015) 9.75

1 Knutti Fabian (2015) 18.50
- Schlüchter Nino (2015) 8.75
+ Rentsch Yannick (2015) 9.75

1 a Blaser Marco (2015) 18.50
o Orlik Pierin Aurel (2016) 8.50
+ Rubin Dominik (2015) 10.00

1 b Blum Matthias (2015) 18.50
o Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 8.50
+ Blatter Kilian (2015) 10.00

1 c Brechbühl Luca (2015) 18.50
+ Alt Dean (2015) 10.00
o Aegerter Dario (2015) 8.50

1 Bürgi Nino (2015) 18.50
+ Blatter Kilian (2015) 10.00
o Stucki Fabian (2015) 8.50

1 Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 18.50
+ Blum Matthias (2015) 10.00
o Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.50

1 Roth Luca (2015) 18.50
+ Brunner Andry (2015) 10.00
o Schäfer Fynn (2015) 8.50

1 Schmid Dario (2015) 18.50
o Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.50
+ Brunner Andry (2015) 10.00

1 Zürcher Livio (2016) 18.50
+ Fahrni Gino (2016) 10.00
o Wälchli Robin (2015) 8.50

1 Brunner Elias (2015) 18.25
o Burger Adrian (2015) 8.50
+ Stucki Kevin (2015) 9.75

1 Hirschi Jan (2015) 18.25
o Wälchli Robin (2015) 8.50
+ Kohler Elias (2015) 9.75

1 a Leuenberger Evan (2015) 18.25
o Stucki Fabian (2015) 8.50
+ Zingg Andri (2016) 9.75

1 b Marschall Luca (2015) 18.25
o Aegerter Dario (2015) 8.50
+ Brechbühl Rafael (2016) 9.75

1 a Orlik Pierin Aurel (2016) 18.25
+ Blaser Marco (2015) 9.75
o Burger Adrian (2015) 8.50

1 b Pieren Jaron (2015) 18.25
o Hirschi Manuel (2015) 8.50
+ Grunder Simon (2015) 9.75

1 Sigrist Marco (2015) 18.25
+ Rubin Dominik (2015) 9.75
o Rickli Finn (2015) 8.50

1 Tschiemer Marco (2015) 18.25
+ Stucki Kevin (2015) 9.75
o Hirschi Manuel (2015) 8.50

1 a Sempach Lukas (2016) 17.50
- Brechbühl Rafael (2016) 8.75
- Fahrni Gino (2016) 8.75

1 b Bühler Nino (2016) 17.50
- Zingg Andri (2016) 9.00
o Zurbrügg Louis (2015) 8.50

1 a Brechbühl Rafael (2016) 17.25
- Sempach Lukas (2016) 8.75
o Marschall Luca (2015) 8.50

1 b Fahrni Gino (2016) 17.25
o Zürcher Livio (2016) 8.50
- Sempach Lukas (2016) 8.75

1 Reber Andrin (2016) 17.25
- Frei Noel (2016) 8.75
o Schlüchter Nino (2015) 8.50

1 Zingg Andri (2016) 17.25
- Bühler Nino (2016) 8.75
o Leuenberger Evan (2015) 8.50

1 Alt Dean (2015) 17.00
o Brechbühl Luca (2015) 8.50
o Frei Noel (2016) 8.50

1 Blatter Kilian (2015) 17.00
o Bürgi Nino (2015) 8.50
o Blum Matthias (2015) 8.50
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1 Brunner Andry (2015) 17.00
o Roth Luca (2015) 8.50
o Schmid Dario (2015) 8.50

1 Grunder Simon (2015) 17.00
o Schäfer Fynn (2015) 8.50
o Pieren Jaron (2015) 8.50

1 Kohler Elias (2015) 17.00
o Rickli Finn (2015) 8.50
o Hirschi Jan (2015) 8.50

1 a Rentsch Yannick (2015) 17.00
o Zurbrügg Louis (2015) 8.50
o Knutti Fabian (2015) 8.50

1 b Rubin Dominik (2015) 17.00
o Sigrist Marco (2015) 8.50
o Blaser Marco (2015) 8.50

1 Stucki Kevin (2015) 17.00
o Tschiemer Marco (2015) 8.50
o Brunner Elias (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Ferreira Noa (2014) 20.00

+ Stettler Nick (2014) 10.00
+ Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Gerber Fabian (2014) 20.00

+ Zwahlen Max (2014) 10.00
+ Haussener Luca (2014) 10.00

 
1 Reinhard Orlando (2013) 20.00

+ Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 10.00
+ Stettler Ivo (2013) 10.00

1 Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 20.00
+ Zulliger Flurin (2014) 10.00
+ Bart Till (2014) 10.00

1 Liechti Michael (2013) 19.75
+ Kobel Adrian (2013) 9.75
+ Ledermann Elias (2014) 10.00

1 Wenger Ramon (2013) 19.75
+ Gerber Joel (2013) 10.00
+ Schläfli Levio (2014) 9.75

1 Gfeller Levin (2013) 19.50
+ Messerli Neil (2013) 9.75
+ Epp Luca (2014) 9.75

1 Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 19.50
+ Gafner Jules (2013) 9.75
+ Schiffmann Livio (2013) 9.75

1 Erb Leandro (2014) 19.00
- Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 9.00
+ Beer Laurin (2014) 10.00

1 Rubin Leandro (2013) 19.00
- Fankhauser Christian (2014) 9.00
+ Kaufmann Finn (2014) 10.00

1 Willener Ben (2014) 19.00
+ Winterberger Joël (2014) 10.00
- Hebeisen Christian (2014) 9.00

1 Fankhauser Christian (2014) 18.75
- Rubin Leandro (2013) 9.00
+ Rüfli Florian (2014) 9.75

1 Hebeisen Christian (2014) 18.75
+ Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 9.75
- Willener Ben (2014) 9.00

1 Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 18.75
- Tschiemer Mario (2014) 8.75
+ Messerli Neil (2013) 10.00

1 Blaser Nino (2014) 18.50
+ Hari Jonas (2014) 9.75
- Grossen Mario (2013) 8.75

1 a Grossen Mario (2013) 18.50
+ Kunz Levin (2013) 9.75
- Blaser Nino (2014) 8.75

1 b Huber Sandro (2014) 18.50
- Rüfli Florian (2014) 8.75
+ Zwahlen Max (2014) 9.75

1 c Imobersteg Jan (2013) 18.50
+ Tschiemer Jan (2013) 9.75
- Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 8.75

1 a Tschiemer Mario (2014) 18.50
- Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.75
+ Gerber Jan (2013) 9.75

1 b Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 18.50
+ Reist Lars (2014) 9.75
- Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.75

1 c Bart Till (2014) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 10.00
o Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 8.50

1 Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 18.50
+ Wäfler Timo (2014) 10.00
o Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.50

1 a Hari Jonas (2014) 18.50
o Blaser Nino (2014) 8.50
+ Zulliger Flurin (2014) 10.00

1 b Haussener Luca (2014) 18.50
+ Spori Lian (2013) 10.00
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50

1 Kobel Adrian (2013) 18.50
o Liechti Michael (2013) 8.50
+ Allenbach Thierry (2014) 10.00

1 Kunz Levin (2013) 18.50
o Grossen Mario (2013) 8.50
+ Spori Lian (2013) 10.00

1 Schläfli Levio (2014) 18.50
+ Allenbach Thierry (2014) 10.00
o Wenger Ramon (2013) 8.50

1 Stettler Ivo (2013) 18.50
+ Luginbühl Jona (2013) 10.00
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50

1 Asenov Julian (2013) 18.25
o Schiffmann Livio (2013) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 9.75

1 Epp Luca (2014) 18.25
+ Zaugg Patrik (2014) 9.75
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50

1 Gafner Jules (2013) 18.25
o Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 8.50
+ Stettler Nick (2014) 9.75

1 Gerber Joel (2013) 18.25
o Wenger Ramon (2013) 8.50
+ Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 9.75

1 Ledermann Elias (2014) 18.25
+ Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 9.75
o Liechti Michael (2013) 8.50

1 Reist Lars (2014) 18.25
o Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 8.50
+ Wäfler Timo (2014) 9.75

1 Schiffmann Livio (2013) 18.25
+ Asenov Julian (2013) 9.75
o Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 8.50

1 Zaugg Patrik (2014) 18.25
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.50
+ Winterberger Joël (2014) 9.75

1 Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 17.75
- Erb Leandro (2014) 9.00
- Grossen Tim (2013) 8.75

2 Grossen Tim (2013) 17.50
- Gerber Jan (2013) 8.75
- Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 8.75

1 Beer Laurin (2014) 17.25
- Kaufmann Finn (2014) 8.75
o Erb Leandro (2014) 8.50

1 a Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 17.25
o Hebeisen Christian (2014) 8.50
- Luginbühl Jona (2013) 8.75

1 b Gerber Jan (2013) 17.25
- Grossen Tim (2013) 8.75
o Tschiemer Mario (2014) 8.50

1 a Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 17.25
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50
- Tschiemer Jan (2013) 8.75

1 b Kaufmann Finn (2014) 17.25
- Beer Laurin (2014) 8.75
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 Luginbühl Jona (2013) 17.25
o Stettler Ivo (2013) 8.50
- Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.75

1 Rüfli Florian (2014) 17.25
- Huber Sandro (2014) 8.75
o Fankhauser Christian (2014) 8.50

1 Tschiemer Jan (2013) 17.25
o Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.50
- Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 8.75

1 Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 17.25
o Bart Till (2014) 8.50
o Asenov Julian (2013) 8.75

1 Allenbach Thierry (2014) 17.00
o Schläfli Levio (2014) 8.50
o Kobel Adrian (2013) 8.50
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1 Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 17.00
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50
o Gerber Joel (2013) 8.50

1 Messerli Neil (2013) 17.00
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50
o Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.50

1 a Spori Lian (2013) 17.00
o Haussener Luca (2014) 8.50
o Kunz Levin (2013) 8.50

1 b Stettler Nick (2014) 17.00
o Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.50
o Gafner Jules (2013) 8.50

1 a Wäfler Timo (2014) 17.00
o Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 8.50
o Reist Lars (2014) 8.50

1 b Winterberger Joël (2014) 17.00
o Willener Ben (2014) 8.50
o Zaugg Patrik (2014) 8.50

1 a Zulliger Flurin (2014) 17.00
o Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 8.50
o Hari Jonas (2014) 8.50

1 b Zwahlen Max (2014) 17.00
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50
o Huber Sandro (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Schmid Cédric (2009) 20.00

+ Fiechter Samuel (2009) 10.00
+ Lüthi Kevin (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Seematter Simon (2009) 20.00

+ Batzli Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Heiniger Andre (2009) 10.00

 
1 Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 19.75

+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.75
+ Zaugg Fabian (2010) 10.00

1 Lauener Marco (2009) 19.75
+ Wittwer Philipp (2009) 9.75
+ Feuz Sämi (2010) 10.00

1 Locher Damian (2010) 19.75
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00
+ Aegerter Peter (2010) 9.75

1 Scheuner Adrian (2009) 19.75
+ Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 10.00
+ Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 Haldemann Fabian (2010) 19.50
+ Arni Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75

1 Stucki Thomas (2010) 19.50
+ Messerli Jo (2010) 9.75
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 9.75

1 Zurfluh Ben (2009) 19.50
+ Schmutz Michael (2009) 9.75
+ Zürcher Luca (2010) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Lars (2010) 19.00
- Gerber Jason (2010) 9.00
+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 10.00

1 b Flury Matthias (2010) 19.00
+ Suter Ueli (2009) 10.00
- Gobeli Simon (2009) 9.00

1 c Gobeli Simon (2009) 19.00
+ Von Gunten Noah (2009) 10.00
- Flury Matthias (2010) 9.00

1 d Karlen Fabio (2009) 19.00
- Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.00
+ Gerber Ben (2010) 10.00

1 Dolder Simon (2010) 18.75
- Reichen Levin (2010) 9.00
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 18.75
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 9.75
- Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 9.00

1 b Gerber Jason (2010) 18.75
- Fankhauser Lars (2010) 9.00
+ Scheuner Tim (2010) 9.75

1 Hirschi Marco (2009) 18.75
- Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.00
+ von Allmen Manuel (2010) 9.75

1 a Maurer Sam (2009) 18.75
- Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.75
+ Ruoff Nick (2010) 10.00

1 b Neukomm Nevio (2009) 18.75
- Maurer Sam (2009) 8.75
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 10.00

1 a Reichen Levin (2010) 18.75
- Dolder Simon (2010) 8.75
+ Von Gunten Noah (2009) 10.00

1 b Ruch Ivo (2010) 18.75
- Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.75
+ Wittwer Philipp (2009) 10.00

1 a Sommer Jan (2010) 18.75
- Dähler Mike (2010) 9.00
+ Zaugg Reto (2009) 9.75

1 b Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 18.75
+ Feuz Matthias (2009) 9.75
- Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 9.00

1 c Müller Roman (2009) 18.75
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.75
+ Fiechter Samuel (2009) 10.00

1 d Niederberger Erik (2009) 18.75
o Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.75
+ Zürcher Fabian (2010) 10.00

1 Bähler Dario (2009) 18.50
- Ruch Tim (2009) 8.75
+ Dähler Mike (2010) 9.75

1 a Lüscher Silvan (2010) 18.50
- Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Toby (2010) 9.75

1 b Ruch Tim (2009) 18.50
- Bähler Dario (2009) 8.75
+ Batzli Simon (2009) 9.75

1 a Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 18.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
+ Suter Ueli (2009) 10.00

1 b Gerber Lukas (2009) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 10.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 Heiniger Andre (2009) 18.50
+ Kropf Simon (2009) 10.00
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50

1 Lüthi Kevin (2010) 18.50
+ Gobeli Christian (2010) 10.00
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50

1 Aegerter Peter (2010) 18.25
+ Peter Lukas (2010) 9.75
o Locher Damian (2010) 8.50

1 Gerber Ben (2010) 18.25
+ Feuz Sämi (2010) 9.75
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 Messerli Jo (2010) 18.25
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50
+ Arni Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 18.25
+ Pieren Timeon (2010) 9.75
o Haldemann Fabian (2010) 8.50

1 a Wyssen Kari (2010) 18.25
o Locher Damian (2010) 8.50
+ Gobeli Christian (2010) 9.75

1 b Zaugg Fabian (2010) 18.25
+ Feuz Sämi (2010) 9.75
o Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.50

1 Zürcher Luca (2010) 18.25
+ Müller Roman (2009) 9.75
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

1 a Dähler Mike (2010) 17.50
- Sommer Jan (2010) 9.00
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Toby (2010) 17.50
- Oberli Andrin (2009) 9.00
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 c Oberli Andrin (2009) 17.50
- Fankhauser Toby (2010) 9.00
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50

1 a von Allmen Manuel (2010) 17.50
- Zürcher Fabian (2010) 9.00
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

1 b Zürcher Fabian (2010) 17.50
- von Allmen Manuel (2010) 9.00
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

1 Kropf Simon (2009) 17.25
o Heiniger Andre (2009) 8.50
- Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.75
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1 a Peter Lukas (2010) 17.25
o Aegerter Peter (2010) 8.50
- Pieren Timeon (2010) 8.75

1 b Pieren Timeon (2010) 17.25
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50
- Peter Lukas (2010) 8.75

1 Ruoff Nick (2010) 17.25
- Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.75
o Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50

1 a Scheuner Tim (2010) 17.25
- Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.75
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50

1 b Schmutz Michael (2009) 17.25
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50
- Kropf Simon (2009) 8.75

1 Tauss Kilian (2010) 17.25
- Zaugg Reto (2009) 8.75
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50

1 Zaugg Reto (2009) 17.25
- Tauss Kilian (2010) 8.75
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50

1 Wittwer Philipp (2009) 17.25
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.75

1 a Arni Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Haldemann Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Messerli Jo (2010) 8.50

1 b Batzli Simon (2009) 17.00
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 17.00
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50

1 a Feuz Sämi (2010) 17.00
o Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Ben (2010) 8.50

1 b Fiechter Samuel (2009) 17.00
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

1 c Flükiger Sascha (2010) 17.00
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50

1 Gobeli Christian (2010) 17.00
o Lüthi Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Wyssen Kari (2010) 8.50

1 a Suter Ueli (2009) 17.00
o Flury Matthias (2010) 8.50
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50

1 b Von Gunten Noah (2009) 17.00
o Gobeli Simon (2009) 8.50
o Reichen Levin (2010) 8.50


